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
markets. 96% re-order rate. No stocking
products. No risk 6 figure income in 6 |
months, and $24,000 for automobiles. |

- Get started now. Call 416-480-9570

Get paid what you're worth!
Work the hours at your home, under your own
supervision. We're a proven success with a
history of making dreams come true. You
can have a lot of rewards.
Get information today!

Call Gail Pincivero

905-877-4543

Excel Canada Independent Representative
Apartments &

flats for rent

2 bedroom apar’tﬁént, In qﬁiet 5 plex.

plus utilities. No pets |

DELIGHTFUL, bright link in Actun 3
bedroom, gas, garage. $1050. plus. (519)
853—4875 Michele

Cl.'JUI‘»ITFI‘\*r 3 bedrnnm bungaluw $900 |

. plus utlllties Avail. immediately. Call 905- |

846— 1065

HILLSBUHGH 2 bedrnums avallable

November 1st. 'Nice condition. Norinne | |

. Kilgour (905) 877-5211, (519)833-7117 |

annhnuses
for rent

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom townhouse, |

- end unit. No pets. All appliances, partially

completely renovated, close to downtown |

and GO station. Coin laundry on premises,
Available immediately, first/last $900. plus
utilities (approx. $80/mth). 905-877-3862

2 bedroom basement apt., laundry,
parklng $800. pius (416) 626—6640

BACHELOR apt. Nov. 1. All mcluswe
$5E}D Call DEI;I’TIIEI'I Nikic (51 9) 853—20?4

LEGAL basement apt., good Iucahun
parking, fenced yard, appliances. $700. no

smoking, no pets. Avail. Nov. 1. 416-896- |

6805

COUNTRY one bedroom apt., non-smoking,
no pets, King/Heart Lake Rd. $725. month.
Avall Oct. 1. 905—838—1222 leave message

| FUFINISHED or unfurnlshed bedsitting |

room, complete with own kitchen and
bathrﬂnm on horse farm s/w of Acton.
Part board horse available. Lady preferred.
Avarlable Nuvember 15’[ (519} 853—99?9

GOHGEGUS one bedroom apt fur rent
Gas fireplace, eat-in kitchen, avail.
immediately. $950/month. Call Liz Doell,

 Johnson Associates F{ealtc:-r 905- 877-5165

| GEDHGETOWN, good size 4 bedru{:-rn

905-858-2093

near schools/shopping, Hardwood/ceramic
floors. No pets. $1300/mth plus utilities. 1-

- cars, inside/out for others. Cars- boats-RV's. |
Security fenced and monitored. From |

LARGE one bedroom in quiet 7- plex, |
. heat/water included, hydro extra, no pets.

Avail. November 1st. $700/mth.

(905)877-3761

- LARGE one bedroom basement apt.,

3 bedroom modern farmhouse, Ballinafad

fully furnished. $775. per month. Avail. Oct.
L Call 905- 8?3—6295

ONE bedmnm basement apt. Clean |

freshly painted. Walking distance to mall.

No smoking, no pets. $700/mth. Firs/last. |

' October 15th. (905)873-4060 leave

message

MAIN level one bedrﬂc:}m apt with porch,

:

Newly painted, new bathroom. Star Choice |

. Satellite dish. Very clean Asking $740. all

incl. No pets 905-873-7299.

SILVEHCHEEK Towers- 2 & :3 bedrnum

furnished. C/A,$1300./month, plus utilities.
First/last required plus references. Avail.

Nov. 15th. Call 905-877-3552 after 5

p.m. or leave message.
Shared

m accommodation

LOOKING for mature pruf'é;siﬂnal to

$600/mth inclusive. No smoking or pets.
First/last, references. November 1st
- (905)702-0941

STORAGE-HEATED inside for a select few

$30. month. Cnbm 905 B?’? 1876

BOAT traller car st{:rage |n5|de!nu151de
motor winterizing. book early to avoid
disappointment. (905)877-8891 or (905)455-
8139

Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive
stnrage space. 10'x10' unit, $95. Smaller
units from $50 and up. {905)8??—5410

ST OHAGE available f{:-r recreation vehicles,
boats, trailers, and motor homes. 905-
877-5959.

STORAGE- Secured outdoor and indoor,

‘ ' : | :
RV's, trallers & boats, etc. Hwy#7, East . Fellows Premium underdesk keyboard

' manager with gliding mouse tray $50.

of Georgetown. 905-877-3539.

Halls &
lodges

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddlngs dances Call (905)8??—2002

OPTIMIST Club hall, air-conditioned.

~ kitchen, bar, parking, capacity 90. Rate $75 |

to $350. Call (905)877-2931

hnrsé's
boarded

- 873-2602

share nicely decorated Townhouse, " BALDWIN Cabaret fun machine, upright,

BLACKSMITH full time since '69. Traditional
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